 Расписание МАОУ СОШ №16 «Лыжи»: Триумф
	День недели 
	Смена
	Класс
	Время
	Кол-во чел.

	Понедельник
	1 смена
	6 «А», 7»А»
	10:10-11:35
	60

	
	
	6 «Б», 7 «Б»
	11:40-13:05
	60

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2 смена
	11 «А», 9 «С»
	15:00-16.40
	60

	
	
	10 «А»
	16:45-17:50
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	Вторник
	1 смена
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2 смена
	
	
	

	Среда
	1 смена
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2 смена
	9 «А»
	15:00-16:20
	30

	
	
	9 «Б»
	16:30-17:50
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Четверг
	1 смена
	8 «А», 6 «В»
	10:10-11:35
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	8 «Б»
	11:40-13:05
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2 смена
	9 «В»
	15:00-16:15
	30





Расписание МАОУ СОШ №16 «Лыжи»: Школьный стадион
	День недели
	Смена
	Класс
	Время
	Кол-во чел.

	Вторник
	1 смена
	5 В
	9:05-10:45
	30

	
	
	1 «А»
	11:10-12:25
	30

	Среда
	1 смена
	5 «А»
	10:05-11:35
	30

	
	
	5 «Б»
	11:45-13:10
	30

	Четверг
	1 смена
	
	
	




